South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 07, 2024, 11:04:48 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H*4248 (Rat #0308, Act #0587 of 1994) General Bill, By J.L. Harris and J.M. Baxley

A Bill to create the Chesterfield County Board of Elections and Registration and to abolish the Chesterfield County Election
Commission and the Chesterfield County Registration Board and to devolve their powers and duties upon the new Board; to
provide for the membership of the Board, one of whom shall be ex officio and serve as clerk with compensation.-amended title

05/27/93
05/31/93
06/01/93
06/01/93
06/08/93
01/27/94
01/27/94
02/03/94
02/24/94
03/01/94
03/01/94
03/14/94
03/14/94

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-106
Read second time HJ-9

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-5

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-59
Read second time SJ-1

Amended SJ-14

Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-14
Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-35

Ratified R 308

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/01/94

Act No. 587

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



