May 07, 2024, 11:04:48 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H*4248 (Rat #0308, Act #0587 of 1994) General Bill, By J.L. Harris and J.M. Baxley

A Bill to create the Chesterfield County Board of Elections and Registration and to abolish the Chesterfield County Election Commission and the Chesterfield County Registration Board and to devolve their powers and duties upon the new Board; to provide for the membership of the Board, one of whom shall be ex officio and serve as clerk with compensation.-amended title

05/27/93	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-106
05/31/93	House	Read second time HJ-9
06/01/93	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-5
06/01/93	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-59
06/08/93	Senate	Read second time SJ-1
01/27/94	Senate	Amended SJ-14
01/27/94	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-14
02/03/94	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-35
02/24/94		Ratified R 308
03/01/94		Signed By Governor
03/01/94		Effective date 03/01/94
03/14/94		Act No. 587
03/14/94		Copies available